
Branton 6-A
3 soil 3
11 clay/rock 14 Start 8-31-15

172 shale 186 Finish 9-1-15
28 lime 214
49 shale 263
5 lime 268
11 shale 279
99 lime 378 set 20’ 7”
175 shale 553 ran 814.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
19 lime 572 cemented to surface 78 sxs
54 shale 626
28 lime 654
11 shale 665
11 lime 676
19 shale 695
8 lime 703
12 shale 715
6 lime 721

42 shale 763
10 Bkn sand 773 good show
47 shale 820 T.D.


